PRV6
www.vishay.com Vishay Sfernice
Revision: 15-Jun-2022 1 Document Number: 51035
For technical questions, contact: sferpottrimmers@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Fully Sealed Potentiometer Cermet or Conductive Plastic
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

S (QH) R        EA EB EJ
S (QPH) 0        EA EB EJ
ORDERING INFORMATION (part number)
MODEL STYLE BUSHING LOCATING
PEG SHAFT LEADS PACKAGING
RESISTANCE CODE/
TOLERANCE/
TAPER OR SPECIAL
PRV6 S = standard
A = audio
B = body
length
C = audio
and body
length
Ø L
Old
codes
0 = without
A = 45°
L = 30°
R = 180°
round
(see locating
peg table
above)
Ø L
Old
codes
X =
PCB
pins
(old
code
W)
Y =
solder
lugs
Depending of
body and shaft
construction:
B12 = box 15 pcs
B15 = box 20 pcs
B17 = box 25 pcs
B25 = box 50 pcs
Resistance:
from
200 = 20 Ω to
106 = 10 MΩ
for
linear cermet
Tolerance:
standard
M = 20 %
on request
K = 10 % or
J = 5 %
Taper: A, L, F
or
special code
given by
Vishay
A 1/4 1/4 6 AA 3 9.5 K
B 1/4 3/8 61 AB 3 12.5 M
C 1/4 1/2 62 AJ 3 22 R
D 1/4 3/8 61H BA 1/8 9.5 CK
E 1/4 1/2 62H BB 1/8 12.5 CM
H 7 6.5 6Q BG 1/8 16 CD
I 7 9.5 61Q BJ 1/8 22 CR
J 7 6.5 6QP EA 4 9.5 E
K 7 9.5 61QP EB 4 12.5 F
S 7 9.5 61QH EJ 4 22 G
S 7 9.5 61QPH AP custom shaft